
Webber International (FL) (4-12, 1-7) -vs- Warner (FL) (6-12, 2-6)
01/22/25 at Turner Athletic Center

 
 

 
 
Webber International (FL) 70

Warner (FL) 71

Date: 01/22/25
Time: 5:30 PM
Attendance: 75
Site: Turner Athletic Center

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Webber International (FL) 13 16 15 26 70
Warner (FL) 18 14 22 17 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Neri Moreau * 35 6-16 3-6 6-7 2-4 6 4 7 2 1 1 21
23 Renae Brant * 37 3-6 3-4 3-4 1-3 4 1 1 0 0 0 12
22 Jaiden Ross * 39 5-16 0-0 1-2 2-5 7 2 3 4 2 1 11
15 Kori Wimberly * 27 5-6 0-1 1-1 3-2 5 1 1 3 0 0 11
2 J Curry * 34 3-11 2-6 0-0 0-5 5 4 1 0 0 0 8
3 Kahliya Gaitor 11 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 2 3
30 Ijy'ana Edwards 8 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
24 Taleah Jones 4 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
4 Ashari McNeil 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Zeri Tyler 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-60 9-19 13-18 9-21 30 15 13 11 3 4 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-16   25.00% 2-4   50.00% 3-4   75.00%
2nd Quarter 5-12   41.67% 2-5   40.00% 4-6   66.67%
3rd Quarter 7-19   36.84% 0-3   0.00% 1-1   100.00%
4th Quarter 8-13   61.54% 5-7   71.43% 5-7   71.43%
Total 24-60   40.0% 9-19   47.4% 13-18   72.2%

Technical Fouls: (1) Team Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 3 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 12 Bench Points: 7 Largest Lead: 2 3rd-05:36

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Julia Gilbert * 31 5-10 3-7 2-2 2-6 8 2 1 0 4 0 15
0 Bethany Howard * 38 6-13 0-0 2-4 4-3 7 1 1 2 0 2 14
11 Kalyah Watson * 38 4-15 1-3 4-5 1-3 4 3 2 3 0 1 13
2 Jasmine Cheema * 16 3-7 3-6 2-2 0-0 0 3 2 0 0 0 11
20 Bianca Francis * 23 2-4 0-1 2-2 3-3 6 2 0 2 0 0 6
1 Courtney Logan 29 4-12 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 3 5 5 0 1 10
24 Tamara Bryant 19 1-4 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 1 1 0 0 2
15 Aalyah Watson 4 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Samaria Sims 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-67 7-19 14-17 13-19 32 16 13 14 4 5 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 7-17   41.18% 3-7   42.86% 1-2   50.00%
2nd Quarter 5-15   33.33% 0-4   0.00% 4-6   66.67%
3rd Quarter 9-18   50.00% 4-7   57.14% 0-0   0.00%
4th Quarter 4-17   23.53% 0-1   0.00% 9-9   100.00%
Total 25-67   37.3% 7-19   36.8% 14-17   82.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 12

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 12
Largest Lead: 12 4th-
09:08



1st Box Score
Webber International (FL) 13

Warner (FL) 18

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Neri Moreau 10 1-4 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 5
23 Renae Brant 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jaiden Ross 10 1-6 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 0 0 0 1 1 3
15 Kori Wimberly 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 J Curry 10 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 0 3
3 Kahliya Gaitor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Ijy'ana Edwards 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taleah Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ashari McNeil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Zeri Tyler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 4-16 2-4 3-4 2-6 8 3 2 0 1 1 13
25.0% 50.0% 75.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Julia Gilbert 10 2-6 2-5 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 0 0 0 6

Bethany Howard 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Kalyah Watson 10 1-4 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
2 Jasmine Cheema 6 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
20 Bianca Francis 7 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 Courtney Logan 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
24 Tamara Bryant 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
15 Aalyah Watson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Samaria Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 7-17 3-7 1-2 2-7 9 3 3 2 0 0 18
41.2% 42.9% 50.0%



2nd Box Score
Webber International (FL) 16

Warner (FL) 14

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Neri Moreau 8 2-5 1-3 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
23 Renae Brant 8 0-2 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 Jaiden Ross 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 3 1 0 0
15 Kori Wimberly 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 J Curry 6 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
3 Kahliya Gaitor 8 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 2 3
30 Ijy'ana Edwards 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 Taleah Jones 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ashari McNeil 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Zeri Tyler 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 5-12 2-5 4-6 0-5 5 3 3 5 1 2 16
41.7% 40.0% 66.7%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Julia Gilbert 6 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Bethany Howard 10 3-6 0-0 2-4 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 8
11 Kalyah Watson 8 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 Jasmine Cheema 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
20 Bianca Francis 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 Courtney Logan 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 4 0 0 2
24 Tamara Bryant 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Aalyah Watson 4 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Samaria Sims 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 5-15 0-4 4-6 4-6 10 5 1 6 0 2 14
33.3% 0.0% 66.7%



3rd Box Score
Webber International (FL) 15

Warner (FL) 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Neri Moreau 7 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2
23 Renae Brant 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Jaiden Ross 9 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 6
15 Kori Wimberly 10 3-3 0-0 1-1 2-0 2 0 0 2 0 0 7
2 J Curry 10 0-5 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kahliya Gaitor 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Ijy'ana Edwards 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taleah Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Ashari McNeil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Zeri Tyler 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 7-19 0-3 1-1 4-5 9 3 2 3 1 0 15
36.8% 0.0% 100.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Julia Gilbert 8 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 4 0 5

Bethany Howard 8 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 1 6
11 Kalyah Watson 10 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 5
2 Jasmine Cheema 6 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
20 Bianca Francis 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
1 Courtney Logan 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
24 Tamara Bryant 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
15 Aalyah Watson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Samaria Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 9-18 4-7 0-0 1-5 6 3 7 2 4 1 22
50.0% 57.1% NaN



4th Box Score
Webber International (FL) 26

Warner (FL) 17

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Neri Moreau 10 2-3 1-1 3-3 1-2 3 2 4 2 0 1 8
23 Renae Brant 10 3-3 3-3 1-2 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 10
22 Jaiden Ross 10 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
15 Kori Wimberly 10 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 2
2 J Curry 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
3 Kahliya Gaitor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Ijy'ana Edwards 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Taleah Jones 2 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
4 Ashari McNeil 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Zeri Tyler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 8-13 5-7 5-7 3-5 8 6 6 3 0 1 26
61.5% 71.4% 71.4%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Julia Gilbert 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Bethany Howard 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
11 Kalyah Watson 10 1-4 0-0 3-3 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 0 5
2 Jasmine Cheema 3 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
20 Bianca Francis 5 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
1 Courtney Logan 10 2-8 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 6
24 Tamara Bryant 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Aalyah Watson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Samaria Sims 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 4-17 0-1 9-9 6-1 7 5 2 4 0 2 17
23.5% 0.0% 100.0%



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Webber International (FL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Warner (FL)
09:46 MISS 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA

-- REBOUND OFF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
09:42 0-2 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by FRANCIS,BIANCA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by CURRY,J 09:31
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

08:58 MISS LAYUP by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by BRANT,RENAE --
MISS LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI 08:52

-- REBOUND DEF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
08:27 0-5 H 5 GOOD 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA

-- ASSIST  by CHEEMA,JASMINE
GOOD LAYUP by WIMBERLY,KORI(in the paint) 08:09 2-5 H 3

07:51 2-8 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE
-- ASSIST  by GILBERT,JULIA

MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 07:28
-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA

07:19 TURNOVER  by WATSON,KALYAH
STEAL  by ROSS,JAIDEN 07:18
MISS LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN 07:07

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:49 MISS 3PTR by FRANCIS,BIANCA

REBOUND DEF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
FOUL  by BRANT,RENAE 06:05

06:02 2-10 H 8 GOOD JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
05:50 FOUL  by LOGAN,COURTNEY

GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 05:49 3-10 H 7
GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 05:49 4-10 H 6

05:49 4-12 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by CURRY,J 05:41

-- REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,BETHANY
FOUL  by CURRY,J 05:27

05:27 MISS FT by WATSON,KALYAH
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:27 4-13 H 9 GOOD FT by WATSON,KALYAH
GOOD 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 05:27 7-13 H 6
ASSIST  by CURRY,J --
SUB IN by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 05:27
SUB OUT by WIMBERLY,KORI 05:27

05:15 MISS LAYUP by GILBERT,JULIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

03:45 MISS JUMPER by HOWARD,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by CURRY,J --
GOOD 3PTR by CURRY,J 03:45 10-13 H 3
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

03:45 10-16 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA
-- ASSIST  by LOGAN,COURTNEY

MISS 3PTR by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 03:45
-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA

03:45 SUB IN by LOGAN,COURTNEY
03:45 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE

MISS JUMPER by MOREAU,NERI 03:36
-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA

03:24 MISS 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA
-- REBOUND OFF by BRYANT,TAMARA

03:17 10-18 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by BRYANT,TAMARA(in the paint)
03:11 SUB IN by BRYANT,TAMARA
03:11 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,BIANCA

MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 02:19



REBOUND OFF by MOREAU,NERI --
FOUL  by MOREAU,NERI 02:19

02:06 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by MOREAU,NERI --
MISS LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN 01:52

-- REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,TAMARA
01:39 FOUL  by WATSON,KALYAH

MISS JUMPER by MOREAU,NERI 01:25
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 01:14 12-18 H 6

01:08 MISS LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY
BLOCK  by ROSS,JAIDEN 01:08

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:04 TURNOVER  by HOWARD,BETHANY

MISS LAYUP by BRANT,RENAE 00:49
REBOUND OFF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
MISS LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:43

-- REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,TAMARA
SUB IN by MCNEIL,ASHARI 00:29
SUB OUT by MOREAU,NERI 00:29

00:23 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by ROSS,JAIDEN --

00:16 FOUL  by BRYANT,TAMARA
MISS FT by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:14
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:14 13-18 H 5
SUB IN by JONES,TALEAH 00:14
SUB OUT by BRANT,RENAE 00:14

00:00 MISS 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA
REBOUND DEF by CURRY,J --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Webber International (FL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Warner (FL)
SUB IN by JONES,TALEAH 10:00
SUB IN by MCNEIL,ASHARI 10:00
SUB OUT by BRANT,RENAE 10:00
SUB OUT by WIMBERLY,KORI 10:00

10:00 SUB IN by LOGAN,COURTNEY
10:00 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
09:54 MISS LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
09:46 TURNOVER  by FRANCIS,BIANCA

MISS 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 09:22
-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA

09:04 MISS LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY
BLOCK  by ROSS,JAIDEN 09:04

-- REBOUND OFF by HOWARD,BETHANY
FOUL  by ROSS,JAIDEN 08:33

08:33 13-19 H 6 GOOD FT by HOWARD,BETHANY
08:33 MISS FT by HOWARD,BETHANY

REBOUND DEF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
08:22 SUB IN by CHEEMA,JASMINE
08:22 SUB OUT by LOGAN,COURTNEY

MISS LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI 08:07
-- REBOUND DEF by LOGAN,COURTNEY

08:02 13-21 H 8
GOOD LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

07:58 SUB IN by LOGAN,COURTNEY
07:58 SUB OUT by GILBERT,JULIA

SUB IN by BRANT,RENAE 07:51



SUB OUT by JONES,TALEAH 07:51
07:44 FOUL  by CHEEMA,JASMINE

MISS FT by MOREAU,NERI 07:44
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 07:44 14-21 H 7
SUB IN by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 07:44
SUB OUT by MCNEIL,ASHARI 07:44

07:36 MISS 3PTR by WATSON,KALYAH
-- REBOUND OFF by HOWARD,BETHANY

07:31 MISS LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by BRANT,RENAE --
SUB IN by WIMBERLY,KORI 07:16
SUB OUT by CURRY,J 07:16

07:16 SUB IN by WATSON,AALYAH
07:16 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE

MISS LAYUP by BRANT,RENAE 07:11
-- REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,BETHANY

07:00 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 06:57

-- REBOUND DEF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
06:57 FOUL  by CHEEMA,JASMINE
06:57 MISS 3PTR by WATSON,AALYAH

REBOUND DEF by GAITOR,KAHLIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI(in the paint) 06:57 16-21 H 5

06:34 MISS 3PTR by WATSON,AALYAH
REBOUND DEF by WIMBERLY,KORI --
TURNOVER  by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 06:13
SUB IN by CURRY,J 06:13
SUB OUT by WIMBERLY,KORI 06:13

05:55 FOUL  by FRANCIS,BIANCA
TURNOVER  by ROSS,JAIDEN 05:32

05:04 MISS 3PTR by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

04:53 SUB IN by BRYANT,TAMARA
04:53 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,BIANCA

GOOD JUMPER by CURRY,J 04:46 18-21 H 3
ASSIST  by ROSS,JAIDEN --

04:39 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
STEAL  by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 04:38
GOOD LAYUP by GAITOR,KAHLIYA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:37 20-21 H 1

04:10 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
04:10 SUB IN by GILBERT,JULIA
04:10 SUB OUT by WATSON,AALYAH

MISS 3PTR by BRANT,RENAE 03:58
-- REBOUND DEF by HOWARD,BETHANY

03:47 MISS LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY
-- REBOUND OFF by GILBERT,JULIA

03:42 20-23 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by GILBERT,JULIA(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by ROSS,JAIDEN 03:27

03:26 STEAL  by SIMS,SAMARIA
FOUL  by CURRY,J 03:00

03:00 20-24 H 4 GOOD FT by HOWARD,BETHANY
03:00 MISS FT by HOWARD,BETHANY

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:00 20-25 H 5 GOOD FT by GILBERT,JULIA
03:00 20-26 H 6 GOOD FT by GILBERT,JULIA

SUB IN by WIMBERLY,KORI 03:00
SUB OUT by CURRY,J 03:00

02:59 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
TURNOVER  by ROSS,JAIDEN 02:49

02:48 STEAL  by WATSON,KALYAH



02:28 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:23 SUB IN by SIMS,SAMARIA
02:23 SUB OUT by WATSON,KALYAH
02:22 TURNOVER  by SIMS,SAMARIA

FOUL TECH by TEAM 02:21
MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 02:05

-- REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,TAMARA
FOUL  by CURRY,J 02:00

01:55 20-28 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY(in the paint)
01:41 FOUL  by SIMS,SAMARIA

GOOD FT by BRANT,RENAE 01:41 21-28 H 7
GOOD FT by BRANT,RENAE 01:41 22-28 H 6

01:41 22-30 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY(in the paint)
SUB IN by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 01:41
SUB OUT by WIMBERLY,KORI 01:41
GOOD 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 01:22 25-30 H 5
ASSIST  by ROSS,JAIDEN --

01:10 25-32 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by HOWARD,BETHANY
-- ASSIST  by SIMS,SAMARIA

GOOD 3PTR by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 00:51 28-32 H 4
ASSIST  by ROSS,JAIDEN --

00:41 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
STEAL  by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 00:40

00:29 FOUL  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
MISS FT by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 00:29
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 00:29 29-32 H 3
SUB IN by TYLER,ZERI 00:29
SUB IN by MCNEIL,ASHARI 00:29
SUB OUT by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:29
SUB OUT by MOREAU,NERI 00:29

00:29 SUB IN by WATSON,AALYAH
00:29 SUB OUT by LOGAN,COURTNEY

TURNOVER  by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 00:28
SUB IN by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:06
SUB IN by CURRY,J 00:06
SUB IN by MOREAU,NERI 00:06
SUB OUT by MCNEIL,ASHARI 00:06
SUB OUT by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 00:06
SUB OUT by TYLER,ZERI 00:06
MISS 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 00:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Webber International (FL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Warner (FL)
09:31 TURNOVER  by FRANCIS,BIANCA

GOOD JUMPER by WIMBERLY,KORI 09:19 31-32 H 1
09:08 31-35 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE

-- ASSIST  by WATSON,KALYAH
TURNOVER  by ROSS,JAIDEN 08:44

08:27 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
GOOD JUMPER by WIMBERLY,KORI 08:03 33-35 H 2
GOOD FT by WIMBERLY,KORI 07:44 34-35 H 1

07:37 FOUL  by GILBERT,JULIA
07:32 MISS JUMPER by FRANCIS,BIANCA

REBOUND DEF by CURRY,J --
07:17 FOUL  by FRANCIS,BIANCA
07:17 SUB IN by BRYANT,TAMARA



07:17 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,BIANCA
GOOD LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN(in the paint) 07:15 36-35 V 1

07:15 36-38 H 2 GOOD 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE
-- ASSIST  by HOWARD,BETHANY

MISS 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 07:10
-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA

07:01 MISS 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI(fastbreak)(in the paint) 06:37 38-38

06:30 38-40 H 2
GOOD LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by CHEEMA,JASMINE
06:04 SUB IN by FRANCIS,BIANCA
06:04 SUB OUT by GILBERT,JULIA

MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 06:02
REBOUND OFF by ROSS,JAIDEN --
GOOD LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN(in the paint) 05:58 40-40

05:44 MISS 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE
REBOUND DEF by MOREAU,NERI --
GOOD JUMPER by WIMBERLY,KORI 05:36 42-40 V 2
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

05:13 MISS 3PTR by CHEEMA,JASMINE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
-- ASSIST  by BRYANT,TAMARA

04:45 42-43 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by WATSON,KALYAH
MISS LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI 04:29
REBOUND OFF by WIMBERLY,KORI --
MISS 3PTR by CURRY,J 04:23

-- REBOUND DEF by WATSON,KALYAH
04:19 42-45 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH(fastbreak)
03:57 FOUL  by HOWARD,BETHANY

MISS LAYUP by CURRY,J 03:56
03:56 BLOCK  by GILBERT,JULIA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by ROSS,JAIDEN 03:56

-- REBOUND DEF by GILBERT,JULIA
03:56 42-48 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA

-- ASSIST  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
03:56 SUB IN by HOWARD,BETHANY
03:56 SUB IN by SIMS,SAMARIA
03:56 SUB IN by GILBERT,JULIA
03:56 SUB IN by LOGAN,COURTNEY
03:56 SUB OUT by SIMS,SAMARIA
03:56 SUB OUT by HOWARD,BETHANY
03:56 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
03:56 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,BIANCA

SUB IN by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 03:51
SUB OUT by MOREAU,NERI 03:51
MISS LAYUP by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 03:41

03:41 BLOCK  by GILBERT,JULIA
-- REBOUND DEF by WATSON,KALYAH

03:00 TURNOVER  by WATSON,KALYAH
TURNOVER  by WIMBERLY,KORI 02:47

02:40 42-50 H 8
GOOD LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
MISS JUMPER by CURRY,J 02:24
REBOUND OFF by BRANT,RENAE --
SUB IN by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 01:13
SUB OUT by BRANT,RENAE 01:13

01:03 MISS LAYUP by BRYANT,TAMARA
BLOCK  by MOREAU,NERI 01:03
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --



GOOD JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:50 44-50 H 6
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

00:50 MISS JUMPER by HOWARD,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by CURRY,J --
MISS JUMPER by MOREAU,NERI 00:50
REBOUND OFF by WIMBERLY,KORI --
MISS 3PTR by CURRY,J 00:50

-- REBOUND DEF by WATSON,KALYAH
00:50 MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by HOWARD,BETHANY
SUB IN by TYLER,ZERI 00:50
SUB IN by MOREAU,NERI 00:50
SUB OUT by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:50
SUB OUT by GAITOR,KAHLIYA 00:50

00:49 MISS JUMPER by HOWARD,BETHANY
REBOUND DEF by TYLER,ZERI --

00:49 SUB IN by FRANCIS,BIANCA
00:49 SUB OUT by BRYANT,TAMARA

FOUL  by TYLER,ZERI 00:36

00:27 44-52 H 8
GOOD LAYUP by HOWARD,BETHANY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
MISS LAYUP by CURRY,J 00:11

00:11 BLOCK  by GILBERT,JULIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 00:04

00:04 BLOCK  by GILBERT,JULIA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by WIMBERLY,KORI 00:04

00:04 STEAL  by HOWARD,BETHANY
FOUL  by MOREAU,NERI 00:00

00:00 44-54 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by GILBERT,JULIA
FOUL  by EDWARDS,IJY'ANA 00:00

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Webber International (FL) Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Warner (FL)
MISS 3PTR by CURRY,J 09:57
REBOUND OFF by WIMBERLY,KORI --
MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 09:44

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:34 SUB IN by LOGAN,COURTNEY
09:34 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
09:19 MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
FOUL  by MOREAU,NERI 09:18

09:08 44-55 H 11 GOOD FT by FRANCIS,BIANCA
09:08 44-56 H 12 GOOD FT by FRANCIS,BIANCA

GOOD 3PTR by BRANT,RENAE 09:08 47-56 H 9
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

08:35 47-58 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by FRANCIS,BIANCA
-- ASSIST  by LOGAN,COURTNEY

08:18 FOUL  by GILBERT,JULIA
MISS FT by BRANT,RENAE 08:18
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BRANT,RENAE 08:18 48-58 H 10

08:09 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by BRANT,RENAE --
GOOD 3PTR by BRANT,RENAE 07:52 51-58 H 7
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

07:39 TURNOVER  by HOWARD,BETHANY



GOOD 3PTR by CURRY,J 07:13 54-58 H 4
ASSIST  by WIMBERLY,KORI --

06:52 MISS LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY
-- REBOUND OFF by HOWARD,BETHANY

06:34 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
-- REBOUND OFF by GILBERT,JULIA

06:28 MISS 3PTR by GILBERT,JULIA
REBOUND DEF by MOREAU,NERI --
MISS 3PTR by WIMBERLY,KORI 06:21

-- REBOUND DEF by FRANCIS,BIANCA
05:57 MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by WATSON,KALYAH
05:37 TURNOVER  by WATSON,KALYAH

GOOD JUMPER by WIMBERLY,KORI 05:32 56-58 H 2
ASSIST  by BRANT,RENAE --
FOUL  by CURRY,J 05:11

05:11 56-59 H 3 GOOD FT by WATSON,KALYAH
05:11 56-60 H 4 GOOD FT by WATSON,KALYAH
05:11 MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
FOUL  by WIMBERLY,KORI 05:11
SUB IN by JONES,TALEAH 05:11
SUB OUT by CURRY,J 05:11

05:11 SUB IN by BRYANT,TAMARA
05:11 SUB IN by CHEEMA,JASMINE
05:11 SUB OUT by FRANCIS,BIANCA
05:11 SUB OUT by GILBERT,JULIA
04:56 56-61 H 5 GOOD FT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
04:41 56-62 H 6 GOOD FT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
04:31 FOUL  by WATSON,KALYAH

TURNOVER  by MOREAU,NERI 04:23
04:09 STEAL  by HOWARD,BETHANY
04:07 MISS LAYUP by CHEEMA,JASMINE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
FOUL  by JONES,TALEAH 03:58

03:44 MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY
REBOUND DEF by MOREAU,NERI --
GOOD 3PTR by MOREAU,NERI 03:41 59-62 H 3

03:30 59-64 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by WATSON,KALYAH(in the paint)
FOUL  by ROSS,JAIDEN 03:21

03:21 59-65 H 6 GOOD FT by WATSON,KALYAH
TURNOVER  by MOREAU,NERI 03:21

03:21 FOUL  by LOGAN,COURTNEY
MISS FT by JONES,TALEAH 03:21
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by JONES,TALEAH 03:17 60-65 H 5
SUB IN by CURRY,J 03:17
SUB OUT by JONES,TALEAH 03:17

02:58 MISS JUMPER by WATSON,KALYAH
REBOUND DEF by WIMBERLY,KORI --
GOOD LAYUP by MOREAU,NERI(in the paint) 02:36 62-65 H 3

02:32 FOUL  by CHEEMA,JASMINE
GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 02:32 63-65 H 2

02:32 SUB IN by GILBERT,JULIA
02:32 SUB OUT by CHEEMA,JASMINE
02:09 MISS LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by BRYANT,TAMARA
02:06 MISS LAYUP by BRYANT,TAMARA

REBOUND DEF by CURRY,J --
01:46 FOUL  by WATSON,KALYAH

GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 01:46 64-65 H 1
GOOD FT by MOREAU,NERI 01:46 65-65



01:39 MISS LAYUP by BRYANT,TAMARA
-- REBOUND OFF by BRYANT,TAMARA

01:26 TURNOVER  by BRYANT,TAMARA
STEAL  by MOREAU,NERI 01:26
GOOD JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 01:21 67-65 V 2
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

01:09 67-67 GOOD JUMPER by LOGAN,COURTNEY
-- ASSIST  by WATSON,KALYAH

MISS JUMPER by MOREAU,NERI 00:43
REBOUND OFF by JONES,TALEAH --
TURNOVER  by WIMBERLY,KORI 00:38

00:36 STEAL  by LOGAN,COURTNEY

00:35 67-69 H 2
GOOD LAYUP by LOGAN,COURTNEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

MISS JUMPER by ROSS,JAIDEN 00:31
REBOUND OFF by MOREAU,NERI --
FOUL  by MOREAU,NERI 00:19

00:19 67-70 H 3 GOOD FT by LOGAN,COURTNEY
00:19 67-71 H 4 GOOD FT by LOGAN,COURTNEY

GOOD 3PTR by BRANT,RENAE 00:04 70-71 H 1
ASSIST  by MOREAU,NERI --

00:04 TURNOVER  by LOGAN,COURTNEY


